Klasa

Klasa Okregowa
Klasa A
Klasa A
Klasa A
Klasa A
Klasa A
Klasa A
Klasa A
Klasa A
Klasa B
Klasa B
Klasa B
Klasa B
Klasa B
Klasa B
Klasa B
Klasa B

| liga Wojewoddzka A1
Puchar Polski
Puchar Polski
Puchar Polski
Puchar Polski
Puchar Polski
Puchar Polski
Puchar Polski

OBSADA SEDZIOWSKA nr 1
Od 2024-08-09 do 2024-08-15

Gospodarze
KS UNIA RACIBORZ

KS NAPRZOD BORUCIN

LKS NAPRZOD 37 KRZYZKOWICE
LKS GAMOW

LKS ROZWOJ BELSZNICA

LKS BUK RUDY

KS PIETRASZYN

LKS START PIETROWICE WIELKIE
LKS 07 MARKOWICE

LKS NAPRZOD 46 ZAWADA

KS STAL KUZNIA RACIBORSKA
LKS BRZEZIE

LKS OCICE RACIBORZ

LKS CZARNI Il GORZYCE

TS GORNIK PSZOW

LKS LYSKI

LKS CYPRZANOW

LKS UNIA TURZA SLASKA

LKS GRZEGORZOWICE

LKS WICHER PLONIA

LKS NAPRZOD 46 ZAWADA
LKS PLOMIEN KOBYLA

LKS STUDZIENNA RACIBORZ
LKS CZARNI NOWA WIES

KS STAL KUZNIA RACIBORSKA

Goscie

LKS NAPRZOD 32 SYRYNIA
LKS PAWLOW

LKS CZARNI NOWA WIES
KS KOLEJARZ CHALUPKI
LKS ZABELKOW

LKS STUDZIENNA RACIBORZ
LKS ODRA NIEBOCZOWY
KS 1905 KRZANOWICE

LKS BRAX TON RASZCZYCE
LKS GORKI SLASKIE

LKS OWSISZCZE

LKS TWORKOW II

LKS WOJINOWICE

LKS GRZEGORZOWICE

KS PRZYSZLOSC Il ROGOW
LKS ZWONOWICE

LKS WYPOCZYNEK BUKOW
KP GKS TYCHY S.A.

LKS BUK RUDY

KS PRZYSZLOSC ROGOW
LKS 07 MARKOWICE

KS NAPRZOD BORUCIN
LKS UNIA TURZA SLASKA I
LKS ZAMECZEK CZERNICA

LKS OWSISZCZE

Data
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2024-08-10

2024-08-10

2024-08-10

2024-08-11

2024-08-11

2024-08-11

2024-08-10

2024-08-09

2024-08-15

2024-08-15

2024-08-15

2024-08-15

2024-08-15

2024-08-15

2024-08-15

Godz.
16:00

15:00

17:00

16:00

17:00

15:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

16:00

14:00

16:00

14:00
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11:00

16:00

16:00

11:00

11:00

17:00

11:00

17:00

17:00

11:00

17:00

Sedzia gtéwny
Sobeczko M.

Figurniak T.
Wieczorek S.
Kaptur A.
Rybnik
Lenort D.
Niedziela M.
Sobeczko T.
Stopa S.
Rybnik
Targowski A.
Sytnik t.
Kacorzyk T.
Ganita K.
Usik A.
Dziok K.
Nowakowski M.
Ochyj B.
Usik A.
Krybus A.
Stawiarz W.
Sobeczko T.
Wojda G.
Lach J.

Kramarczyk S.

Sedzia asystent 1
Ganita K.

Bencal J.
Targowski A.
Podlasek D.
Rybnik
Stopa S.
Drozdz R.
Kacorzyk T.
Lenort D.
Rybnik
Wieczorek S.
Griszke A.
Sobeczko T.
Kramarczyk S.
Weglorz L.
Ochyj B.
Krybus A.
Tomas K.

Kiryienka M.

Kacorzyk T.
Ganita K.
Lenort D.
Weglorz L.

Podlasek D.

Sedzia asystent 2
Bencal J.

Kaptur A.
Jeziorski P.
Kiryienka M.
Rybnik
Stawiarz W.
Figurniak T.
Gatkowski A.
Stawiarz W.
Rybnik
Jeziorski P.
Weglorz L.
Gatkowski A.
Krybus A.
Nowakowski M.
Kiryienka M.
Orc P.

Dziok K.

Bednarz M.

Tomiczek R.
Bencal J.
Tomas K.
Sobeczko M.

Gatkowski A.



